MBA
Knobs - Precision - Knurled
Set screw and clamp types - Stainless Steel. Also known as Thumb Knobs.
303 Stainless Steel.
ID Tolerance +0.013 / -0.000 mm (+0.0005 / - 0.0000 inch).
OD (A) mm ID mm Locking Type Hub Diameter (C)
mm
Hub Length (E) mm Knob Width (D) mm Overall Length (B)
mm
Part Number
Knobs - Precision - Knurled
inches inches inches inches inches inches
25.40 3.18 Clamp 4.78 6.35 3.18 10.41 KPK25-0318C
1.000 0.125 0.188 0.250 0.125 0.410
25.40 3.18 Set Screw 7.92 4.76 4.76 9.53 KPK25-0318G
1.000 0.125 0.312 0.187 0.187 0.375
25.40 4.76 Clamp 6.35 6.35 3.18 10.41# KPK25-0476C
1.000 0.187 0.250 0.250 0.125 0.410
25.40 4.76 Set Screw 9.53 5.56 4.76 10.32# KPK25-0476G
1.000 0.187 0.375 0.219 0.187 0.406
Page 1 of 3# Indicates item not stocked at time of printing - Please enquire for lead time
MBA Size Listings are a guide to sizes only and must not be solely relied on for critical design information.
E&OE  Pricing and all details subject to change without notice - Copyright Miniature Bearings Australia Pty Ltd
OD (A) mm ID mm Locking Type Hub Diameter (C)
mm
Hub Length (E) mm Knob Width (D) mm Overall Length (B)
mm
Part Number
Knobs - Precision - Knurled
inches inches inches inches inches inches
25.40 6.35 Clamp 7.92 6.35 3.18 10.41# KPK25-0635C
1.000 0.250 0.312 0.250 0.125 0.410
25.40 6.35 Set Screw 12.70 6.35 4.76 11.11# KPK25-0635G
1.000 0.250 0.500 0.250 0.187 0.437
38.10 3.18 Clamp 4.78 6.35 3.18 10.41# KPK38-0318C
1.500 0.125 0.188 0.250 0.125 0.410
38.10 3.18 Set Screw 7.92 4.76 4.76 9.53# KPK38-0318G
1.500 0.125 0.312 0.187 0.187 0.375
38.10 4.76 Clamp 6.35 6.35 3.18 10.41# KPK38-0476C
1.500 0.187 0.250 0.250 0.125 0.410
38.10 4.76 Set Screw 9.53 5.56 4.76 10.32# KPK38-0476G
1.500 0.187 0.375 0.219 0.187 0.406
38.10 6.35 Clamp 7.92 6.35 3.18 10.41# KPK38-0635C
1.500 0.250 0.312 0.250 0.125 0.410
38.10 6.35 Set Screw 12.70 6.35 4.76 11.11# KPK38-0635G
1.500 0.250 0.500 0.250 0.187 0.437
50.80 3.18 Clamp 4.78 6.35 3.18 10.41# KPK51-0318C
2.000 0.125 0.188 0.250 0.125 0.410
50.80 3.18 Set Screw 7.92 4.76 4.76 9.53# KPK51-0318G
2.000 0.125 0.312 0.187 0.187 0.375
Page 2 of 3# Indicates item not stocked at time of printing - Please enquire for lead time
MBA Size Listings are a guide to sizes only and must not be solely relied on for critical design information.
E&OE  Pricing and all details subject to change without notice - Copyright Miniature Bearings Australia Pty Ltd
OD (A) mm ID mm Locking Type Hub Diameter (C)
mm
Hub Length (E) mm Knob Width (D) mm Overall Length (B)
mm
Part Number
Knobs - Precision - Knurled
inches inches inches inches inches inches
50.80 4.76 Clamp 6.35 6.35 3.18 10.41# KPK51-0476C
2.000 0.187 0.250 0.250 0.125 0.410
50.80 4.76 Set Screw 9.53 5.56 4.76 10.32# KPK51-0476G
2.000 0.187 0.375 0.219 0.187 0.406
50.80 6.35 Clamp 7.92 6.35 3.18 10.41# KPK51-0635C
2.000 0.250 0.312 0.250 0.125 0.410
50.80 6.35 Set Screw 12.70 6.35 4.76 11.11# KPK51-0635G
2.000 0.250 0.500 0.250 0.187 0.437
Page 3 of 3# Indicates item not stocked at time of printing - Please enquire for lead time
MBA Size Listings are a guide to sizes only and must not be solely relied on for critical design information.
E&OE  Pricing and all details subject to change without notice - Copyright Miniature Bearings Australia Pty Ltd
DISTRIBUTED BY
Ask us to put your name and address here
Ph +61 7 3245 7977
Fax +61 7 3245 1017
Catalogue requests to  catalogues@minibearings.com.au